Session results of 'FINALE' (MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlantique)
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Results of MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlantique - 5-KZ 125 ET KZ 125 G - FINALE

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm

In Lap

Best Speed

by
Classification
Pos No.
Class KZ 125

1 1

2 6

3 61
4 2

5 5

6 47

Class KZ125 G

65537 134
65538 17
65539 41
65540 4
65541 60
65542 12
65543 11
65544 88
Share |

Jul 17, 2011 5:00:00 PM

Kart System Mérignac (33) (1.325 km)
MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlantique
5-KZ125 ETKZ 125 G

52.959

5

90.070

Fabien LAVERGNE

Name Laps
Fabien LAVERGNE 13
Guillaume DESJOURS 13
David LEGLISE 13
Kevin BARTHES 13
Guillaume DARRIET 13
Nicolas LAGARDERE - 12
Orlando ANTUNES 13
Erick PREUVOST i 13
Pierre VIAUD 13
Jérome BILLE i 13
Franck GALY 13
Sébastien LACAMPAGNE 13
Gérard CASSOU 13
Denis LEROY - 12

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=1982659&perclass=1

Total time

11:13.086
11:14.615
11:19.174
11:20.589
11:34.392
11:19.561

11:19.618
11:20.657
11:21.562
11:24.050
11:30.018
11:02.482
11:05.028
11:20.664

Diff

1.529
6.088
7.503
21.306

1 Lap

17.136
18.175
19.080
21.568
27.536

2.546
1 Lap

Best time

52.959
53.274
53.359
53.588
54.335
55.819

53.567
53.414
53.444
53.796
54.247
55.230
55.421
57.049

L.

CHRONOMETRAGE D

AQUITAINE

Show overall results

In lap

Best speed

90.070
89.537
89.394
89.012
87.789
85.455

89.047
89.302
89.252
88.668
87.931
86.366
86.068
83.612
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